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Annette Lyons 
Support Officer
Annette.Lyons@frdc.com.au

Adrianne Laird 
Research Portfolio Manager 
adrianne.laird@frdc.com.au

Angela Tsang 
Digital Communications 
Angela.Tsang@frdc.com.au

Ariyana Carne 
Office Administrator
ariyana.carne@frdc.com.au

Blair Ewart 
Digital Communications
blair.ewart@frdc.com.au

Ben Jones 
Research Portfolio Manager 
ben.jones@frdc.com.au

Crispian Ashby 
General Manager Research and 
Investment 
Crispian.Ashby@frdc.com.au

Cheryl Cole 
General Manager Finance and Business 
Cheryl.Cole@frdc.com.au

Chris Izzo 
Senior Research Porfolio Manager 
Christopher.Izzo@frdc.com.au

Carolyn Stewardson 
Research Portfolio Manager 
Carolyn.Stwardson@frdc.com.au

Dean Stacey 
IT Support Officer 
dean.stacey@frdc.com.au

David Maynard 
Tasmania Extension Officer 
david.maynard@frdc.com.au

Dennis Payne 
ICT Manager 
Dennis.Payne@frdc.com.au

Deepika Satchithananthan 
Research Portfolio Manager  
deepika.satchithananthan@frdc.com.au

Dempsey Ward 
Communications Officer 
dempsey.ward@frdc.com.au

Felicity Horn 
WA Extension Officer
Felicity.Horn@frdc.com.au

Jamie Allnutt 
Transformational Extension and Adoption
Jamie.Allnut@frdc.com.au

Josh Fielding 
Senior Research Portfolio Manager 
joshua.fielding@frdc.com.au

Jennifer Marshall 
Acting General Manager Strategy and 
Innovation  
Jennifer.Marshall@frdc.com.au

Jamin Forbes 
Business Development Manager  
Jamin.Forbes@frdc.com.au

Kris Cooling 
NSW Extension Officer
Kris.Cooling@frdc.com.au

Kylie Dunstan 
General Manager Stakeholder 
Engagement 
kylie.dunstan@frdc.com.au

Kyaw Kyaw Soe Hlaing 
General Manager ICT & Digitilisation 
kyawkyaw.soehlaing@frdc.com.au

Leah Fergusson 
Research Portfolio Officer 
Leah.Fergusson@frdc.com.au

Lauren Thornton 
NT Extension Officer   
Lauren.Thornton@frdc.com.au

Meg Forestier-Wardley 
Digitalisation Insights Officer
meg.forestier-wardley@frdc.com.au

Matt Jones 
VIC Extension Officer  
matt.jones@frdc.com.au

Nathan Bicknell 
SA Extension Officer   
Nathan.Bicknell@frdc.com.au

Nicole Stubing 
Portfolio Manager (Digital) 
Nicole.stubing@frdc.com.au

Patrick Hone 
Managing Director 
Patrick.Hone@frdc.com.au

Priti Narayan 
Finance Manager 
Priti.Narayan@frdc.com.au

Phillipa Nott 
Executive Support Officer/HR 
Phillipa.Nott@frdc.com.au

Ryan Mullins 
Finance Officer  
Ryan.Mullins@frdc.com.au

Robert Smits 
Strategic Program Manager 
robert.smits@frdc.com.au

Stephanie Cooper-Vassalakis 
Office Administrator 
stephanie.cooper-vassalakis@frdc.com.au

Steve Eayrs 
QLD Extension Officer   
Steve.Eayrs@frdc.com.au

Sue Rana 
Corporate Affairs Manager 
Sue.rana@frdc.com.au

Sally Roberts 
Capacity, Capability and Culture Change 
Portfolio Manager 
sally.roberts@frdc.com.au

Toby Piddocke 
Research Portfolio Manager
Toby.Piddocke@frdc.com.au

Wayne Hutchinson 
Research Portfolio Manager 
Wayne.Hutchinson@frdc.com.au
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